
ORDERED AMBULATORY 2006 HCPCS CHANGES  
 
Effective for dates of service on or after 1/1/06, refer to the cross-reference 
procedure codes for billing. The discontinued codes are not valid for billing 
dates of service after 12/31/05. 
 
HCPCS    HCPCS 
DISCONTINUED   CROSS-REFERENCE   CROSS-REFERENCE 
CODES    CODES     FEE 
Medicine- 
A4260    J7306      BR 
A4647    A4641 or A9699    BR* 
J1750    J1751 or J1752    acquisition cost 
Q0136   J0885      acquisition cost 
Q0137   J0881      acquisition cost 
Q2005   J0795      acquisition cost 
Q2012   J2504      acquisition cost 
Q4054   J0882      acquisition cost 
Q4055   use add-on rate code 1806 or 3106     
90780    90760 or 90765    $35.00 
90781    90761, 90766, 90767 or 90768  $5.00 
90799    90779      BR 
95858    96002 or 96003    $45.00  
96115    96116      $150.00  
96117    96118      $150.00  
96408    96409      $15.00  
96410    96413      $35.00  
96412    96415      $5.00   
96414    96416      $35.00  
96520    96521      $15.00  
96530    96522      $15.00  
96545    J9999      BR   
*Contrast material is reimbursable separately when it is not usual for the procedure being 
performed.  
Radiology- 
76375    76376 or 76377    $100.00 
78160    use closest comparable code 
78162    use closest comparable code  
78170    use closest comparable code  
78172    use closest comparable code  
78455    use closest comparable code  
G0125   see note below for PET services 
G0210 
G0211 
G0212 
G0213 
G0214 
G0215 
G0216 
G0217 
G0218 
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HCPCS    HCPCS 
DISCONTINUED   CROSS-REFERENCE   CROSS-REFERENCE 
CODES    CODES     FEE 
 

Radiology continued- 
G0220 
G0221 
G0222 
G0223 
G0224 
G0225 
G0226 
G0227 
G0228 
G0229 
G0230 
G0252 
G0253 
G0254 
G0296 
G0336   
Replacement codes for PET services:     $1,634.00 
78459, 78491, 78492, 78608, 78609, 78811, 78812, 78813, 78814, 78815 & 78816 

 

All replacement PET codes will require prepayment review. Submit on paper 
claim forms with appropriate documentation. See August Medicaid Update: 
http://www.health.state.ny.us/health_care/medicaid/program/update/2005/aug2005.htm#prac 

 

Radiopharmaceuticals- 
A9511    A9536       BR 
A9513    A9537       BR 
A9514    A9538       BR 
A9515    A9539       BR 
A9519    A9540       BR 
A9520    A9541       BR 
A9522    A9542       BR 
A9523    A9543       BR 
A9533    A9544       BR 
A9534    A9545       BR 
C1091    A9547       BR 
C1092    A9548       BR 
C9102    A9553       BR 
C9103    A9554       BR 
Q3003   A9557       BR 
Q3004   A9558       BR 
Q3005   A9562       BR 
Q3006   A9550       BR 
Q3007   A9563       BR 
Q3008   A9565       BR 
Q3009   A9561       BR 
Q3011   A9564       BR 
Q3012   A9559       BR 

 


